DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Kogel SN24 / Mega / SAF + Disc / Cail

Caracteristicas generales

Marca

Subcategoria

Ao de construccién
Fecha del primer registro
Color

Condicién

Condicién general

ID

Caracteristicas

Peso vacio
payloadWeight

GVW

Kogel

Cortina deslizante
2012

10-08-2012
Verde

Usado

Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL info@dejongtrucks.nl
Bien cks & Trailers +31 (0) 183 67 28 00 www.dejongtrucks.nl

11153

7.590kg
31.410kg

39.000kg



Kogel SN24 / Mega / SAF + Disc / Coil

Especificaciones técnicas

Numero de ejes 3

Accesorios

e Disc brakes
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